
Calendar of Meetings 2020/21 (Public Version) 
 

 

Day Date Event Time Comment

Fri 29/05/20 Annual Council 7:30PM

Mon 08/06/20 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 09/06/20 Planning 7:30PM

Tue 16/06/20 Licensing 7:00PM

Mon 22/06/20 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Wed 24/06/20 Cabinet 7:00PM

Mon 29/06/20 Planning 7:30PM

Tue 30/06/20 Climate Change Scrutiny Panel 6:30PM

Mon 06/07/20 Governance 7:00PM

Wed 15/07/20 Full Council 7:30PM

Mon 20/07/20 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 22/07/20 Audit 7:00 PM

Tue 01/09/20 Planning 7:30PM

Mon 07/09/20 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Wed 09/09/20 Cabinet    Provisional 7:00PM

Mon 14/09/20 Governance 7:00PM

Tue 15/09/20 Licensing 7:00PM

Mon 28/09/20 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 29/09/20 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 30/09/20 Cabinet   7:00PM

Mon 05/10/20 Audit 7:00PM

Wed 21/10/20 Full Council 7:30PM

Mon 02/11/20 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 03/11/20 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 04/11/20 Cabinet   Provisional 7:00PM

Mon 09/11/20 Licensing 7:00PM

Tue 17/11/20 Governance 7:00PM

Mon 23/11/20 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Wed 25/11/20 Cabinet   7:00PM

Mon 30/11/20 Audit 7:00PM

Mon 07/12/20 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 16/12/20 Full Council 7:30PM

Mon 11/01/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 12/01/21 Planning  7:00PM



 
 

Wed 13/01/21 Cabinet  -  Provisional 7:00PM

Mon 18/01/21 Licensing 7:00PM

Tue 26/01/21 Governance 7:00PM

Mon 01/02/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Wed 03/02/21 Cabinet  7:00PM

Mon 08/02/21 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 24/02/21 Full Council 7:30PM

Tue 02/03/21 Licensing 7:00PM

Wed 03/03/21 Audit 7:00PM

Mon 08/03/21 Overview and Scrutiny Commission 7:00PM

Tue 09/03/21 Planning 7:30PM

Wed 10/03/21 Cabinet 7:00PM

Mon 15/03/21 Governance 7:00PM

Tue 23/03/21 Grants Appeals Panel 6:00PM

Wed 24/03/21 Full Council 7:30PM

Tue 06/04/21 Planning 7:30PM

Mon 26/04/21 Cabinet    - Provisional 6:00PM

Mon 26/04/21 Planning 7:30PM

Fri 28/05/21 Annual Council 7:30PM


